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Acton Scott Museum

@actonscottmuseum

April to November 2019

Step back in time...

Plan your visit

Where to find us... 
Acton Scott Historic Working Farm,  

Acton Scott, Church Stretton, Shropshire, SY6 6QN

www.actonscottmuseum.com 
01694 781 307

Acton Scott Historic Working Farm, Wenlock Lodge, Acton Scott, 
Church Stretton, Shropshire SY6 6QN

www.actonscottmuseum.com

Where to find us...
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–	 Open 10am to 4.30pm with last  
	 admissions at 3.30pm
–	 Open Monday 8th April to Sunday 3rd
	 November, also open Good Friday 
	 (19th April)
–	 Closed all other Thursdays and Fridays

•	We have a wonderful cafe and tasty produce for  
	 sale in our shop
•	No dogs beyond the car park (Except  
	 helping dogs)
•	Please dress for the weather!
•	Most areas are wheelchair / pushchair  
	 accessible. Please call us if you wish to discuss
•	Wheelchair and motorised scooter for loan.  
	 Booking advised
•	Accessible toilets, parking and baby changing  
	 facilities

Tickets Day Ticket Season Ticket

Adult 18+ £9 £20

Senior Citizen £8 £17

Child (3-17 yrs) £5 £12

Child (0-2 yrs) Free n/a

Family Ticket 
2 adults & up to 3 children

£25 £50

•	A programme of traditional rural crafts and  
	 trade courses
•	Educational visits for schools
•	Opportunities to get involved  
	 through volunteering

2016 prices held .... again!

Good to know...

We also offer...

SAT SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI
Open to all, discounts available to  

booked groups of 20+ Closed

25%  
off return  

visit*

As seen 
on BBC’s  
Victorian 

Farm

FREE  
PARKING

*Day ticket includes 25% off voucher for a return visit this season



MINI FARMERS
Mondays: 10.30 - 12.00 - Fun activities for 
pre-schoolers and their parents. Have a toddle 
around the farm, sing songs and play! 
 
 EVENTS
Monday 6th May - Plant Sale

Monday 25th May - Victorian Farm a dozen 
years later

Saturday 8th June - Fleece to Fibre

Sunday 9th June - Midlands Oil Engine Club

Saturday 29th June - Acton Scott Village Fete

* Saturday 20th July - Shropshire Folklore and 
Story Festival with FOLK *

Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th July - Wheels  
and Wagons

Saturday 17th August - Wartime Farm

Monday 26th August - Children’s Art Festival

Saturday 14th September - Heritage Open Day 
including local craft stalls

Sunday 6th October - Harvest Festival

Saturday 12th & Sunday 13th October - Family 
History Weekend

26th 27th October & 2nd 3rd November - 
Steam Threshing

Tuesday 29th October - Apple Day

Wednesday 30th October - Halloween event

* Thursday 31st October - FOLK Halloween 
event *

* Sunday 1st December - Yuletide fair with 
FOLK *

* Special prices apply, closed for normal 
admissions *

Help out on the farm, meet our animals and enjoy our demonstrations all in 
the beautiful setting of the Shropshire Hills. New for 2019 ‘Folk at the Farm’ - 

Special events, stories, music, arts and crafts relating to Shropshire folklore.


